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
brick fireplace, double 
detached gar.ige off *1- 
Icv itoom for boat or 
trailer, a lovly home, It 
will b« * pl*a*ur* to 
.how. Juet call FK 1-U06 
for  ppolntmenl.

r Bedrooms 
and Family Room
T-20- Almo.t now with JVi 

batlu. built-in klti-h<-n In- 
clu.lint .ii.iiw».-.hor, intt.r- 
c«m. t-atinif arr* in klt- 
clivn. Lo.-nled nn the warm 
.Ide «f thr. hllla. Shown 
by appointment. 

Call FR 1-U06

2 on o Lot-
' 41 Two 3-b<-dn>om home* ta 

choice Redondo Beach lo­ 
cation. CUua to new Kli«

Ci

Executive Homo
T-»  With heated and filtered 

pool. 4 bedroomii and fnm- 
fiv ro.im. A a70-d--«m* 
view high In the hill. All 
tho ettra* y<.u can think 
of. You mum »••» I" be­ 
lieve. Call for an appoint­ 
ment to »*e. Fit 1-&U6.

1503 Crenthaw Blvd.
FA 8-1049

2 BEDROOM
LovHy 1-bedroom on Urn.- lot Built-in vacuum cleaner, new 
roof, lama patio In rrar. hich .'H.-l.-r hl.u-k wall around houae. 
duublo car Kai««<r. Property In .xt.-ll.-nl cunditlon.

START THE NEW YEAR RIGHT
Move Into thli delute hom». In excellent location. 8 bed- 
10. m«, JH b«th<. ttuccu rt«iji-nc«. Lurne fireiilacr. carpeted 
and dr(p«d throughout. Corner lut. lumiediute poateuluu.

3 AND FAMILY
Lovely a and family room. H, liuth hom« Forced air hrat. 
br«akfa«t bar. built-in.. lant<- pall", wlrnl for 230 In kll.-h.-n, 
beautiful '501" nylon .-urm-llng and >u»t.-ni nia.la drapea, 
in.-lu.Ua In purclmnc |.ri.-.-

NEW YEAR SPECIAL
lloiiorn l-bmlriK>m and den l*i lut In large covered patln. 
W.K.I c!.rp"tui|f, flrrplao. forced ulr heut. built-in kit. hen 
with natural wood cabinet! Prim reduced for uul. k aalr. 
Submit your offer

REALTY AKROXV REALTY

16638 So. Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance 
DA 7-1700 FA 1-8922

Southwest Pork
T-M  Conwnh nl to everythlnf.

bedroom, detached (a- 
D, r/w carpeta, bulll- 
br«akfaM nook, water

,r/w carpeta, bul 
M nook, wa 
covered pallo. nftenor. c«»e 

Ctiwk thbj one.
Call Fit 1-M06

North Torroneo 
Speciol
T-J4- Walk to all achool* In- 

eluding North Turranc*, 
High Home ha* S bed­ 
room*. 1H> batli* wlthflre- 
placc. built-lrn. acreeaed 
and *lau«d In patio worth 
U.OOO Prim* property. 
Trv 13300 down. CJl tor 
full Infiimwtlon.m i-uot 

Convenience Plus
T-l  For >i>crul*ilon thl* 8- 

bedroi.iii home on an H 3 
lot. Clow to North Tor- 
ranee Shopping Outer. If 

   -   Ihl* I*

Beach Duplox
T-7  A 2-bedroom and family j 

room own*r* unit plu. a I 
on* bedroom ritnttl. You i 
can combine ln<-..m» und ! 
beach llvln*. Lot* »f y»r;J 
euace. For detail* Call 
FR 1-4404. _

$000 DOWN 
Veterans

Only »1».400 for Ihta Iwf*,*; 
bedroon.. 1% Mth. horn*, with 
wall/wall rarpi-tlnc through­ 
out. dlenoaal. dlrhnndra yard 

back yard ra­ 
il A won 
M.

1 WANT A WIFE"
Who will t»ke the time, an
look at th
room. In
ue*d brirk fir«plac.
on   lovely corner, with apao-
lou* back yard, double t d»-
Uehed KaTM*. room for boat
ar trailer, covered breeMwajr.
Only (20.100. FR t-UM.

4&Den 
Indescribable

Over : :'» a I ft. of tpaclOU* 
UVIIIK lor t!i4i e»tra lart* 
family 2 b.itln. tremendoua 
rear den «>r familv room. 
which I* «t lout 3:»J1 ft . 
with  «"   kltchon f*<-ilitie< 
You mint ie« II to believe II. 
Only W 960 FR l-»4»4.

VETERANS 
$85 oer Mo.

ranee
IfAl ESTATf

2776 Torranc* Blvd.

FA 8-0421

4 BEDROOM 
521,950

TM, It baa forced air heal. 
bulll-lM. IS bill", fireplace. 
beautiful hitch r a b I n • t   . 
around 1500 aq. II of f raclou*

SOUTHWOOD 
ESTATES

ll e all here! IMM-lM. forced 
air h«al. wall/wall

.
earpoU.

drape*. p*llo. intercom. \\ 
bailw unb«atalil« location 
eluiw to W-.t Ilich A lovafir 
I and hnulv for .,nly 134.710.KH 8 w:a

SCANDAL
People i>K I" a" ' fro tad

here, built-in-. fireplace, 
forced air h-al. t'/i b.nthj. gor- 
 «.u> wall/wall i-arpet-i and 
draiH-> oil lh» an.1 >paclou* 
living in-. Tired ..f lo..king at 
emnll home.- I .1 .n I blame 
you. A.klnn I» r-0 

FR i-or.'j

Oardvit*
Bitra larie lot M s IfO*. 
Lovely a Eedruom homr- with 
nearly new nylon carpelln*. 
Cloee lo echooU. ehopplng Mil. 
but. Only f*ofrjo.

$950 D«wn
I bedroom and family room. 
NIc* condition, large feran, 
( oee<t yard, near athoow.

Cownry Arao
t-bedronm atucro. nice ra*k 
Ihm. 2-car cerate lU.Mi 
tUM down Will 01.

On Crentnaw
B*tw»*D Torrum Blvd *Bd 
Canoa. MMM *omm«relal M 
wJUloriff^l kedroom taoea*. 
CttOB"

 
1% bath *ome on corner hi 
Torrance dtr* large living 
rooa with flreplac*. forced 
 Irheft I « «/ farajre tUSM 

down.

REALTORS

FR 1-5505 20125 Hawthorne 
Torrance

$195 Down
3 BEDROOM 
HARDWOOD

FA 0-2770

A Reol Steol
Price 115.800 with 10% down. 
NI.-H 2-ht.lr....in home on a 40 
1180' 11-3 lot Walklhl ille- 
tance to downtown Torranc*

JACK WATERS
REALTOR

1407 Crenshaw, Torrance

PA 0-1234

Opening for Full-Time Solos Parson

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 5143 CALIF MAYOt

(Met! I* Poet OfflM) <At Pacific Cuaal Highway*

FREE INFORMATION
FOR G.l.'s

Call u* to answer all your 
eligibility and qualification 
questions.

G.l.'s No Down Payment 

BARBECUE AND PATIO
UAHUE.NA j IM.IIOOIII Kamg. narawooj r. ,01.-. duuoMl. 
ffiK-e.l yard. 0411.,, liliy «prlnklei», ana beautiful landscap­ 
ing, ftti p«r month (P * I). H If

(.  K AT THIS
WII.MINUTO.V 3 bddrooni*. Us baths, ilupowl fenced yard, 
beautiful hardwood flour*, yurd tree* oluie to w-hoolt. dmd- 
end >lreet. u,. tinfli.- . v.-.-lfein for ,-hll.li«n H 53

MAY L. ARANT "EALTOR 
PL 3-4211

i

1-3 let
«0»ttr-In on* of TorrtM*;* 
beet location! Plan* for I) 
ualtf Included tod already **> 
 coved.

Frances
IIAt fSTATf
FA 8-0421

3 Bedroom, 
l s/4 Both Homo

$ 17,900
11*00 down and m-.-* Into thl* 
real nice home IVtacbed dou­ 
ble girage. I ir«..- fem-od vard 
Ju.l I.e. n r.-1e,..i .1 t meld*.

JACK WATERS
REALTOR

1407 Crenshaw, Torranee 
PA 0-1234

2 BDM. DIPPOLECK
$750 DOWN

Payment! met Ilu7 P«I mo., 
 icliuive Wl.-k-Wa.-kH h..nie 
with f>itip.-!-.-k l.ivi-,  r .Hint

n HO.VEWT" It

REALTY

FR 0-2555
CALL ANYTIME


